The Thermo Scientific Orion Star A214
pH/ISE Benchtop Meter is the ideal choice
for any lab. Get the information you need
quickly and easily from the large, backlit
graphic LCD display. Informative display
shows pH/mV/RmV/ISE and temperature
with electrode status, time, date, sample ID,
user ID and calibration points.

Battery Power: Optional—4 AAs
Battery Life: 800 hrs
Meter Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STARA2140 Orion Star A214 pH/ISE Benchtop Meter*
STARA2145 Orion Star A214 pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Kit*
- 8102BNUWP Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 927007MD Orion stainless steel ATC probe
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 810199 ROSS pH buffer & solution kit
STARA2146 Orion Star A214 pH/ISE Benchtop
Meter Kit for Ammonia*
- 8102BNUWP Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 9512HPBNWP Orion high-performance
ammonia ISE
- 927007MD Orion stainless steel ATC probe
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 951007 Ammonia 1000 ppm standard
- 951210 Low-level ammonia ISA
- 951213 Ammonia ISE storage solution
STARA2147 Orion Star A214 pH/ISE Benchtop
Meter Kit for Fluoride*
- 8102BNUWP Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 9609BNWP Orion fluoride ISE
- 927007MD Orion stainless steel ATC probe
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 040906, 040907 & 040908 Orion fluoride
standards; 1 ppm, 2 ppm & 10 ppm with
TISAB II
- 940909 Orion TISABII solution, 1 gallon
STARA2148 Orion Star A214 pH/ISE Benchtop
Meter Kit for Sodium*
- 8102BNUWP Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 8611BNWP Orion ROSS sodium ISE and
sodium solutions